TOWN OF RIVERVIEW

BE IT RESOLVED that the 2018 General Operating Budget for the Town of

Riverview be approved as follows:

Gross Expenditures

Less Non Tax Revenues

Net Budget

Less Community Funding and Equalization Grant

Warrant to be Raised from Tax Payers

Assessment Base

Property Tax per $100.00 of
Assessment

$ 28,440,309

2,420,994

26,019,316

2,408,142

23,611,174

$1,491,906,400

$1.5826




